Gas Analysis
Portable sample gas conditioning PCS.smart
DA464005
12/2019
page 1 / 5
Buhler Technologies LLC, 1030 West Hamlin Road, Rochester Hills, MI 48309
Phone: 248.652.1546, Fax: 248.652.1598
e-mail: sales@buhlertech.com

0 No
1 Yes
CSP S 1 3 1 1 0 Order key
1) Version 2 x SM with needle valve includes an additional bypass gas outlet. The connection corresponds with the selected gas outlet configuration.
2) Maximum medium temperature 284 °F.
3) Recommended for connecting a heated line.
4 Buhler Technologies LLC We reserve the right to amend specification. DA464005 ◦ 12/2019
ATUT Sp. z o.o. ul. B. Prusa 8, 20-064 Lublin www.atut.lublin.pl e-mail: info@atut.lublin.pl tel.: +48 817403345
PCS.smart
Spare parts and accessories
Item no. Description
CS PX 00012 Removable trolley case with 50 mm (2 in) casters; aluminium
44 92 00 35 012 Norprene replacement hose with angled connections for peristaltic pump 0.3 L/h (0.005 lpm)
41 15 10 50 FE-4 spare filter, 8 count
42 28 00 3 Bellow for P1 pump
90 09 39 8 O-ring for bypass P1 pump
42 28 06 6 Set inlet/outlet valves 70 °C (158 °F) for P1 pump
see data sheet 4640002 Smartline
5Buhler Technologies LLCWe reserve the right to amend specification.DA464005 ◦ 12/2019
ATUT Sp. z o.o. ul. B. Prusa 8, 20-064 Lublin www.atut.lublin.pl e-mail: info@atut.lublin.pl tel.: +48 817403345